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	Tissue
	3 dpi
	7 dpi
	12 dpi

	
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74

	
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)

	Caecum
	1.2
	1 (1-2)
	2
	2 (1-3)
	0.7
	0.5 (0-2)
	1
	1 (1-1)
	0.4
	0 (0-1)
	1
	1.5 (0-2)

	Liver
	1
	1 (1-1)
	1.8
	2 (1-2)
	1.5
	2 (0-2)
	1.2
	1 (1-2)
	0.8
	1 (0-1)
	1.2
	1 (1-2)

	Spleen
	1
	1 (1-1)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.7
	2 (1-2)
	2
	2
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.2
	1 (1-2)

	Line W

	Tissue
	3 dpi
	7 dpi
	12 dpi

	
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74

	
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)

	Caecum
	1.9
	2 (1-2)
	1.7
	2 (1-3)
	1.3
	1 (1-2)
	1.4
	1 (1-3)
	1
	1 (0-2)
	0.6
	0 (0-2)

	Liver
	1.7
	2 (1-2)
	1.5
	2 (1-2)
	1.7
	2 (1-2)
	2
	2 (1-3)
	1.3
	1 (0-2)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)

	Spleen
	1.4
	1 (1-2)
	1.3
	1 (1-2)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.7
	2 (1-2)
	1.1
	1 (1-2)
	1.8
	2 (1-2)

	Line 72

	Tissue
	3 dpi
	7 dpi
	12 dpi

	
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74

	
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)

	Caecum
	0.8
	1 (0-1)
	1.4
	2 (0-2)
	1
	1 (0-2)
	1.2
	1 (1-2)
	0.8
	1 (0-1)
	1.5
	1.5 (1-2)

	Liver
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.4
	1 (1-2)
	2
	2 (2-2)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.4
	1 (1-2)
	2
	2 (2-2)

	Spleen
	1.8
	2 (1-3)
	2
	2 (1-3)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.8
	1.5 (1-3)
	1.2
	1 (1-2)
	1.5
	1.5 (1-2)

	Line Cb4

	Tissue
	3 dpi
	7 dpi
	12 dpi

	
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74

	
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)

	Caecum
	1.6
	1 (0-3)
	1
	1 (0-2)
	1
	1 (0-2)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.1
	1 (0-2)
	1.2
	1 (0-2)

	Liver
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.3
	1 (0-2)
	1.6
	2 (0-3)
	2.1
	2 (1-4)
	1.3
	1 (0-2)
	1.5
	1.5 (0-4)

	Spleen
	1.7
	2 (1-2)
	1.7
	2 (1-2)
	1.3
	1 (1-2)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.7
	2 (1-3)
	1.8
	2 (1-3)

	Line 15

	Tissue
	3 dpi
	7 dpi
	12 dpi

	
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74
	D23580
	4/74

	
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)
	Mean
	Median (range)

	Caecum
	0.9
	1 (0-1)
	1.7
	2 (1-3)
	1.2
	1 (1-2)
	1.9
	2 (0-4)
	1
	1 (1-1)
	1.3
	1 (1-2)

	Liver
	1.1
	1 (0-2)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.5
	1.5 (1-2)
	1.6
	2 (1-2)
	1.2
	1 (0-2)
	1.3
	1 (1-2)

	Spleen
	0.6
	1 (0-1)
	1.3
	1 (1-2)
	1.2
	1 (1-2)
	1.3
	1 (1-3)
	1
	1 (1-1)
	0.7
	1 (0-1)
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